BHARAT HOTELS LTD.
Detail of Shareholder(s) whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF in the month of October 2022.

Folio/ID No. First Holders Name Second Holders Name Third Holders Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares  Financial Year
1]1202060000005718 RITU RITU VIRESH . PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 1|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 905591 0 0.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
1/1202060000005718 RITU RITU VIRESH . PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005596 0 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
1]1202060000005718 RITU RITU VIRESH . PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 1|FINAL 2016-2017 1108428 0 1.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
1/1202060000005718 RITU RITU VIRESH . PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 1]|FINAL 2017-2018 1206660 0 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
1]1202060000005718 RITU RITU VIRESH . PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 1|FINAL 2018-2019 1306251 0 1.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
2/1202600000009130 SANJAY GOEL 6-A, MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110026 1|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 908699 0 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
2]1202600000009130 SANJAY GOEL 6-A, MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110026 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005878 0 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
2/1202600000009130 SANJAY GOEL 6-A, MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110026 1]|FINAL 2016-2017 1101416 1313 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
2]1202600000009130 SANJAY GOEL 6-A, MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110026 1|FINAL 2017-2018 1200990 969 1.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
2/1202600000009130 SANJAY GOEL 6-A, MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110026 1]|FINAL 2018-2019 1300694 677 1.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
3|BHL0000920 RADHEY SHYAM MALL SARSWATI MALL VILL & PO ROWARI DIST DEORIA 274305 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903080 2973 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
3|BHL0000920 RADHEY SHYAM MALL SARSWATI MALL VILL & PO ROWARI DIST DEORIA 274305 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003048 2956 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
3|BHL0000920 RADHEY SHYAM MALL SARSWATI MALL VILL & PO ROWARI DIST DEORIA 274305 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1102961 2859 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
3|BHL0000920 RADHEY SHYAM MALL SARSWATI MALL VILL & PO ROWARI DIST DEORIA 274305 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1201954 1933 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
3|BHL0000920 RADHEY SHYAM MALL SARSWATI MALL VILL & PO ROWARI DIST DEORIA 274305 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301425 1408 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
4|BHL0001351 VED PARKASH SHARMA E P 362 SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY 14400 0 99 [DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900125 15 49.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
4[BHLO001351 VED PARKASH SHARMA E P 362 SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY 14400 0 99| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000149 57 74.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
4|BHL0001351 VED PARKASH SHARMA E P 362 SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY 14400 0 99 [FINAL 2016-2017 1100178 75 99.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
4[BHLO001351 VED PARKASH SHARMA E P 362 SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY 14400 0 99| FINAL 2017-2018 1200078 57 99.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
4|BHL0001351 VED PARKASH SHARMA E P 362 SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY 14400 0 99 [FINAL 2018-2019 1300067 51 99.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
5[BHL0001528 LILA VILAS SHARMA COUSINS GUN MANFACTURESRS MANDIH P 175001 200 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902952 2845 100.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
5[BHL0001528 LILA VILAS SHARMA COUSINS GUN MANFACTURESRS MANDIH P 175001 200 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002923 2831 150.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
5[BHL0001528 LILA VILAS SHARMA COUSINS GUN MANFACTURESRS MANDIH P 175001 200 FINAL 2016-2017 1102835 2733 200.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
5[BHL0001528 LILA VILAS SHARMA COUSINS GUN MANFACTURESRS MANDIH P 175001 200 FINAL 2017-2018 1201881 1860 200.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
5|BHLO001528 LILA VILAS SHARMA COUSINS GUN MANFACTURESRS MANDIH P 175001 200 FINAL 2018-2019 1301372 1355 200.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
6[BHL0001604 RIPUDAMAN KAUR GROVER H NO M/17 MOHALLA TELLIAN WALA NR JATINDER CHOWK FARIDKOT 151203 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902873 2766 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
6[BHL0001604 RIPUDAMAN KAUR GROVER H NO M/17 MOHALLA TELLIAN WALA NR JATINDER CHOWK FARIDKOT 151203 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002845 2753 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
6[BHL0001604 RIPUDAMAN KAUR GROVER H NO M/17 MOHALLA TELLIAN WALA NR JATINDER CHOWK FARIDKOT 151203 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1102758 2656 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
6[BHL0001604 RIPUDAMAN KAUR GROVER H NO M/17 MOHALLA TELLIAN WALA NR JATINDER CHOWK FARIDKOT 151203 198 | FINAL 2017-2018 1201832 1811 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
6[BHL0001604 RIPUDAMAN KAUR GROVER H NO M/17 MOHALLA TELLIAN WALA NR JATINDER CHOWK FARIDKOT 151203 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301328 1311 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
7|BHLO001611 ARUN KUMAR 39, NEW AVAS VIKAS, DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 50 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903057 2950 25.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
7|BHLO001611 ARUN KUMAR 39, NEW AVAS VIKAS, DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 50(DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003026 2934 37.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
7|BHLO001611 ARUN KUMAR 39, NEW AVAS VIKAS, DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 50|FINAL 2016-2017 1102940 2838 50.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
7|BHLO001611 ARUN KUMAR 39, NEW AVAS VIKAS, DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 50[FINAL 2017-2018 1201941 1920 50.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
7|BHLO001611 ARUN KUMAR 39, NEW AVAS VIKAS, DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 S50|FINAL 2018-2019 1301414 1397 50.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
8|BHL0001712 JAYENDRASINHJI JHALA VIJAYA DEVI JHALA SHAKTI BUNGLOW 40 SPRING FIELD ASSO OPP GOYAL PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380054 50 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903185 3078 25.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
8|BHLO001712 JAYENDRASINHJI JHALA VUAYA DEVIJHALA SHAKTI BUNGLOW 40 SPRING FIELD ASSO OPP GOYAL PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380054 S50 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003151 3059 37.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
8|BHL0001712 JAYENDRASINHJI JHALA VIJAYA DEVI JHALA SHAKTI BUNGLOW 40 SPRING FIELD ASSO OPP GOYAL PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380054 50[FINAL 2016-2017 1103064 2962 50.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
8|BHLO001712 JAYENDRASINHJI JHALA VUAYA DEVIJHALA SHAKTI BUNGLOW 40 SPRING FIELD ASSO OPP GOYAL PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380054 50|FINAL 2017-2018 1202037 2016 50.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
8|BHL0001712 JAYENDRASINHJI JHALA VIJAYA DEVI JHALA SHAKTI BUNGLOW 40 SPRING FIELD ASSO OPP GOYAL PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380054 50[FINAL 2018-2019 1301492 1475 50.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
9|BHLO001727 ANANT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA LALIT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA | MAHESH VISHNUPRASAD SHBHOGILAL CONTRACTER S BUNGLOW OPP OLD PILOT DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380022 399|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903179 3072 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
9|BHL0001727 ANANT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA LALIT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA | MAHESH VISHNUPRASAD SH BHOGILAL CONTRACTER S BUNGLOW OPP OLD PILOT DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380022 399 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003145 3053 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
9|BHLO001727 ANANT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA LALIT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA | MAHESH VISHNUPRASAD SHBHOGILAL CONTRACTER S BUNGLOW OPP OLD PILOT DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380022 399|FINAL 2016-2017 1103057 2955 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
9|BHL0001727 ANANT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA LALIT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA | MAHESH VISHNUPRASAD SH BHOGILAL CONTRACTER S BUNGLOW OPP OLD PILOT DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380022 399 FINAL 2017-2018 1202030 2009 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
9|BHLO001727 ANANT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA LALIT VISHNUPRASAD SHUKLA | MAHESH VISHNUPRASAD SHBHOGILAL CONTRACTER S BUNGLOW OPP OLD PILOT DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380022 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301485 1468 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
10|BHL0002364 MADHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHARDABEN MADHUBHAI PATE|GIRISH MADHUBHAI PATEL |14A GOKUL SOCIETY SIDHAWAI MATA ROAD PRATAPNAGAR | VADODARA GORDHANBHAI C P4 390004 1200 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904135 4028 600.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
10|BHL0002364 MADHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHARDABEN MADHUBHAI PATE|GIRISH MADHUBHAI PATEL | 14A GOKUL SOCIETY SIDHAWAI MATA ROAD PRATAPNAGAR | VADODARA GORDHANBHAI C P4 390004 1200|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004077 3985 900.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
10|BHL0002364 MADHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHARDABEN MADHUBHAI PATE|GIRISH MADHUBHAI PATEL |14A GOKUL SOCIETY SIDHAWAI MATA ROAD PRATAPNAGAR | VADODARA GORDHANBHAI C P4 390004 1200 FINAL 2016-2017 1103953 3851| 1200.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
10|BHL0002364 MADHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHARDABEN MADHUBHAI PATE|GIRISH MADHUBHAI PATEL | 14A GOKUL SOCIETY SIDHAWAI MATA ROAD PRATAPNAGAR | VADODARA GORDHANBHAI C P4 390004 1200 FINAL 2017-2018 1202610 2589| 1200.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
10|BHL0002364 MADHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHARDABEN MADHUBHAI PATE|GIRISH MADHUBHAI PATEL |14A GOKUL SOCIETY SIDHAWAI MATA ROAD PRATAPNAGAR | VADODARA GORDHANBHAI C P4 390004 1200 FINAL 2018-2019 1301937 1920{ 1200.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
11)BHL0002370 NARENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH RAJENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH 1/B SHRI SHAKTI SOCIETY BEHIND AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390015 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903269 3162 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
11|BHL0002370 NARENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH RAJENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH 1/B SHRI SHAKTI SOCIETY BEHIND AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390015 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003233 3141 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
11)BHL0002370 NARENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH RAJENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH 1/B SHRI SHAKTI SOCIETY BEHIND AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390015 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103142 3040 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
11|BHL0002370 NARENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH RAJENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH 1/B SHRI SHAKTI SOCIETY BEHIND AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390015 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202093 2072 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
11)BHL0002370 NARENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH RAJENDRA MOHANLAL PARIKH 1/B SHRI SHAKTI SOCIETY BEHIND AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390015 198 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301536 1519 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
12|BHL0002402 AMARIJITSINH KARAMSING SAINI AT POR AMAR RESTARANT OPP.G.I.D.C. NR. R.K.AUTOSERVICE VILL+POST. POR, BARODA 43 391243 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903275 3168 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
12|BHL0002402 AMARIJITSINH KARAMSING SAINI AT POR AMAR RESTARANT OPP.G.I1.D.C. NR. R.K.AUTOSERVICE VILL+POST. POR, BARODA 43 391243 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003237 3145 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
12[BHL0002402 AMARIJITSINH KARAMSING SAINI AT POR AMAR RESTARANT OPP.G.I.D.C. NR. R.K.AUTOSERVICE VILL+POST. POR, BARODA 43 391243 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103146 3044 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
12|BHL0002402 AMARIJITSINH KARAMSING SAINI AT POR AMAR RESTARANT OPP.G.I1.D.C. NR. R.K.AUTOSERVICE VILL+POST. POR, BARODA 43 391243 198 |FINAL 2017-2018 1202096 2075 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
12[BHL0002402 AMARIJITSINH KARAMSING SAINI AT POR AMAR RESTARANT OPP.G.I.D.C. NR. R.K.AUTOSERVICE VILL+POST. POR, BARODA 43 391243 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301539 1522 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
13|BHL0002561 JOSEPH KANNUSAMY SHEILA ANNIE JOSEPH YBLOCK 12 PLOT 4343 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 399|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903753 3646 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
13[BHLO002561 JOSEPH KANNUSAMY SHEILA ANNIE JOSEPH Y BLOCK 12 PLOT 4343 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003705 3613 299.25| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
13|BHL0002561 JOSEPH KANNUSAMY SHEILA ANNIE JOSEPH YBLOCK 12 PLOT 4343 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1103592 3490 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
13[BHLO002561 JOSEPH KANNUSAMY SHEILA ANNIE JOSEPH Y BLOCK 12 PLOT 4343 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 399 FINAL 2017-2018 1202439 2418 399.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
13|BHL0002561 JOSEPH KANNUSAMY SHEILA ANNIE JOSEPH YBLOCK 12 PLOT 4343 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301804 1787 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
14[BHLO003052 ANIL SALGAOCAR SALGAOCAR CHAMBERS POST BOX NO 114 MARGAO, GOA 403601 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903534 3427 99.00{ 01/10/2015 50200013706020
14|BHL0003052 ANIL SALGAOCAR SALGAOCAR CHAMBERS POST BOXNO 114 MARGAO, GOA 403601 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003488 3396 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
14[BHLO003052 ANIL SALGAOCAR SALGAOCAR CHAMBERS POST BOX NO 114 MARGAO, GOA 403601 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103384 3282 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
14|BHL0003052 ANIL SALGAOCAR SALGAOCAR CHAMBERS POST BOXNO 114 MARGAO, GOA 403601 198 |FINAL 2017-2018 1202284 2263 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
14[BHLO003052 ANIL SALGAOCAR SALGAOCAR CHAMBERS POST BOX NO 114 MARGAO, GOA 403601 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301681 1664 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
15]|BHL0003309 RAJARAM PADHYE AT POST CHIKHALI TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI 415609 16| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904232 4125 8.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
15[BHLO003309 RAJARAM PADHYE AT POST CHIKHALI TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI 415609 16| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004178 4086 12.00| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
15]|BHL0003309 RAJARAM PADHYE AT POST CHIKHALI TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI 415609 16| FINAL 2016-2017 1104055 3953 16.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
15[BHLO003309 RAJARAM PADHYE AT POST CHIKHALI TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI 415609 16[FINAL 2017-2018 1202633 2612 16.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
15]|BHL0003309 RAJARAM PADHYE AT POST CHIKHALI TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI 415609 16| FINAL 2018-2019 1301962 1945 16.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
16[BHLO003365 BHAUSAHEB DADU GANGAI AT POST KASBA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KALAHPUR MAHARASHTRA 416217 798| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903568 3461 399.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
16|BHL0003365 BHAUSAHEB DADU GANGAI AT POST KASBA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KALAHPUR MAHARASHTRA 416217 798 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003521 3429 598.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
16[BHLO003365 BHAUSAHEB DADU GANGAI AT POST KASBA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KALAHPUR MAHARASHTRA 416217 798| FINAL 2016-2017 1103415 3313 798.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
16|BHL0003365 BHAUSAHEB DADU GANGAI AT POST KASBA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KALAHPUR MAHARASHTRA 416217 798| FINAL 2017-2018 1202309 2288 798.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267




Detail of Shareholder(s) whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF in the month of October 2022.

irst Holders Name Second Holders Name Third Holders Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Shares  Financial Year Warrant No  Micr No Account No
16[BHLO003365 BHAUSAHEB DADU GANGAI AT POST KASBA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KALAHPUR MAHARASHTRA 416217 798| FINAL 2018-2019 1301699 1682 05/09/2019 50200041576375
17]|BHL0003476 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL PANKAJ BISHNOI C/O MR D C VISHNOI DU 58 PRITAMPURA NEW DELHI 0 300|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900155 45 01/10/2015 50200013706020
17[BHLO003476 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL PANKAJ BISHNOI C/O MR D C VISHNOI DU 58 PRITAMPURA NEW DELHI 0 300 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000179 87 08/09/2016 50200020402594
17]|BHL0003476 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL PANKAJ BISHNOI C/O MR D C VISHNOI DU 58 PRITAMPURA NEW DELHI 0 300 FINAL 2016-2017 1100204 101 01/09/2017 50200026190099
17[BHLO003476 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL PANKAJ BISHNOI C/O MR D C VISHNOI DU 58 PRITAMPURA NEW DELHI 0 300 FINAL 2017-2018 1200096 75 01/09/2018 50200032273267
17]|BHL0003476 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL PANKAJ BISHNOI C/O MR D C VISHNOI DU 58 PRITAMPURA NEW DELHI 0 300 FINAL 2018-2019 1300083 67 05/09/2019 50200041576375
18[BHLO003733 SUBHASH GROVER B-403 SUDARSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 153 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901167 1057 01/10/2015 50200013706020
18|BHL0003733 SUBHASH GROVER B-403 SUDARSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 153 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001159 1067 08/09/2016 50200020402594
18[BHLO003733 SUBHASH GROVER B-403 SUDARSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 153 |FINAL 2016-2017 1101149 1046 01/09/2017 50200026190099
18|BHL0O003733 SUBHASH GROVER B-403 SUDARSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 153[FINAL 2017-2018 1200759 738 01/09/2018 50200032273267
18[BHLO003733 SUBHASH GROVER B-403 SUDARSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 153|FINAL 2018-2019 1300542 2175 05/09/2019 50200041576375
19|BHL0003736 MANOHAR KUMAR AHUJA B-4/4 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904009 3902 01/10/2015 50200013706020
19[BHLO003736 MANOHAR KUMAR AHUJA B-4/4 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003948 3856 08/09/2016 50200020402594
19|BHL0003736 MANOHAR KUMAR AHUJA B-4/4 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103824 3722 01/09/2017 50200026190099
19[BHLO003736 MANOHAR KUMAR AHUJA B-4/4 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202581 2560 01/09/2018 50200032273267
19|BHL0003736 MANOHAR KUMAR AHUJA B-4/4 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301906 1889 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
20|BHL0003797 D K BISWAS A 31 C4 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904062 3955 99.00| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
20(BHL0003797 D K BISWAS A 31 C4 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004004 3912 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
20|BHL0003797 D K BISWAS A 31 C4 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103880 3778 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
20(BHL0003797 D K BISWAS A 31 C4 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202592 2571 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
20|BHL0003797 D K BISWAS A 31 C4 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301918 1901 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
21[BHL0003942 MAHENDRA SINGH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI VERMA VILL. & P.O. BILTI GARH DISTT. FIROZABAD 205145 798 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902992 2885 399.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
21|BHL0003942 MAHENDRA SINGH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI VERMA VILL. & P.O. BILTI GARH DISTT. FIROZABAD 205145 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002961 2869 598.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
21[BHL0003942 MAHENDRA SINGH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI VERMA VILL. & P.O. BILTI GARH DISTT. FIROZABAD 205145 798 | FINAL 2016-2017 1102876 2774 798.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
21|BHL0003942 MAHENDRA SINGH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI VERMA VILL. & P.O. BILTI GARH DISTT. FIROZABAD 205145 798| FINAL 2017-2018 1201912 1891 798.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
21[BHL0003942 MAHENDRA SINGH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI VERMA VILL. & P.O. BILTI GARH DISTT. FIROZABAD 205145 798| FINAL 2018-2019 1301395 1378 798.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
22|BHL0003979 DEVENDER KUMAR GAURI 242/3 JANTA FLATS POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI 110063 600 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902256 2149 300.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
22|BHL0003979 DEVENDER KUMAR GAURI 242/3 JANTA FLATS POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI 110063 600 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002242 2150 450.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
22|BHL0003979 DEVENDER KUMAR GAURI 242/3 JANTA FLATS POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI 110063 600 FINAL 2016-2017 1102187 2085 600.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
22|BHL0003979 DEVENDER KUMAR GAURI 242/3 JANTA FLATS POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI 110063 600 FINAL 2017-2018 1201443 1422 600.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
22|BHL0003979 DEVENDER KUMAR GAURI 242/3 JANTA FLATS POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI 110063 600 FINAL 2018-2019 1301069 1052 600.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
23|BHL0003981 SUJATA GAURI C/285-286 SECTOR |, DURGA MANDIR LANE AVANTIKA ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 266 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902347 2240 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
23[BHL0003981 SUJATA GAURI C/285-286 SECTOR |,DURGA MANDIR LANE AVANTIKA ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 266 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002333 2241 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
23|BHL0003981 SUJATA GAURI C/285-286 SECTOR |, DURGA MANDIR LANE AVANTIKA ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 266 | FINAL 2016-2017 1102275 2173 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
23[BHL0003981 SUJATA GAURI C/285-286 SECTOR |,DURGA MANDIR LANE AVANTIKA ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 266|FINAL 2017-2018 1201511 1490 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
23|BHL0003981 SUJATA GAURI C/285-286 SECTOR |, DURGA MANDIR LANE AVANTIKA ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 266 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301107 1090 266.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
24|BHL0004003 MADANLAL MANCHANDA KANTA DEVI MANCHANDA 2932-A SHANGANJ DELHI 110006 399|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900785 675 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
24|BHL0004003 MADANLAL MANCHANDA KANTA DEVI MANCHANDA 2932-A SHANGANJ DELHI 110006 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000797 705 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
24|BHL0004003 MADANLAL MANCHANDA KANTA DEVI MANCHANDA 2932-A SHANGANJ DELHI 110006 399|FINAL 2016-2017 1100792 689 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
24|BHL0004003 MADANLAL MANCHANDA KANTA DEVI MANCHANDA 2932-A SHANGANJ DELHI 110006 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1200514 493 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
24|BHL0004003 MADANLAL MANCHANDA KANTA DEVI MANCHANDA 2932-A SHANGANJ DELHI 110006 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1300389 2022 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
25|BHL0004057 RAKESH KUMAR 467-F SECTOR 21 D FARIDABAD HARYANA 0 132|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900164 54 66.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
25|BHL0004057 RAKESH KUMAR 467-F SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA [ 132 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000187 95 99.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
25|BHL0004057 RAKESH KUMAR 467-F SECTOR 21 D FARIDABAD HARYANA 0 132[FINAL 2016-2017 1100212 109 132.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
25|BHL0004057 RAKESH KUMAR 467-F SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA [ 132 FINAL 2017-2018 1202565 2544 132.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
25|BHL0004057 RAKESH KUMAR 467-F SECTOR 21 D FARIDABAD HARYANA 0 132[FINAL 2018-2019 1300088 72 132.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
26[BHL0004612 M R VIJAYA KUMAR 446 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V'V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903674 3567 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
26[BHL0004612 M R VIJAYA KUMAR 446 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V'V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003626 3534 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
26[BHL0004612 M R VIJAYA KUMAR 446 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V'V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103514 3412 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
26[BHL0004612 M R VIJAYA KUMAR 446 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V'V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202380 2359 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
26[BHL0004612 M R VIJAYA KUMAR 446 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V'V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 198 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301759 1742 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
27|BHL0004798 S P NARAYANAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 153 B NORTH VEW STREET MADURAI 625001 399 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903775 3668 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
27|BHL0004798 S P NARAYANAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 153 B NORTH VEW STREET MADURAI 625001 399|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003726 3634 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
27|BHL0004798 S P NARAYANAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 153 B NORTH VEW STREET MADURAI 625001 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1103613 3511 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
27|BHL0004798 S P NARAYANAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 153 B NORTH VEW STREET MADURAI 625001 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1202643 2622 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
27|BHL0004798 S P NARAYANAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 153 B NORTH VEW STREET MADURAI 625001 399 FINAL 2018-2019 1301971 1954 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
28|BHL0004840 VIPUL KAMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RMANLAL CHHITUBHAI PATEL AT&PO HARIPURA VIA KADOD TALUKA BARDOLI DIST SURAT GUJARAT 394335 798 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904142 4035 399.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
28|BHL0004840 VIPUL KAMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RMANLAL CHHITUBHAI PATEL AT&PO HARIPURA VIA KADOD TALUKA BARDOLI DIST SURAT GUJARAT 394335 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004085 3993 598.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
28|BHL0004840 VIPUL KAMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RMANLAL CHHITUBHAI PATEL AT&PO HARIPURA VIA KADOD TALUKA BARDOLI DIST SURAT GUJARAT 394335 798 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103961 3859 798.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
28|BHL0004840 VIPUL KAMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RMANLAL CHHITUBHAI PATEL AT&PO HARIPURA VIA KADOD TALUKA BARDOLI DIST SURAT GUJARAT 394335 798| FINAL 2017-2018 1202612 2591 798.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
28|BHL0004840 VIPUL KAMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RMANLAL CHHITUBHAI PATEL AT&PO HARIPURA VIA KADOD TALUKA BARDOLI DIST SURAT GUJARAT 394335 798 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301939 1922 798.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
29|BHL0005932 AMBALAL FULABHAI PATEL VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL 10 JAYSRINAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD (GUJ) 3830 16| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903984 3877 8.00| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
29[BHL0005932 AMBALAL FULABHAI PATEL VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL 10 JAYSRINAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD (GUJ) 3830 16| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003922 3830 12.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
29|BHL0005932 AMBALAL FULABHAI PATEL VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL 10 JAYSRINAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD (GUJ) 3830 16| FINAL 2016-2017 1103798 3696 16.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
29[BHL0005932 AMBALAL FULABHAI PATEL VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL 10 JAYSRINAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD (GUJ) 3830 16| FINAL 2017-2018 1202578 2557 16.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
29|BHL0005932 AMBALAL FULABHAI PATEL VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL 10 JAYSRINAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD (GUJ) 3830 16|FINAL 2018-2019 1301903 1886 16.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
30[BHL0006078 ASHOK GUPTA B 3/303 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 32[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902257 2150 16.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
30|BHL0O006078 ASHOK GUPTA B 3/303 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 32| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002243 2151 24.00( 08/09/2016 50200020402594
30[BHL0006078 ASHOK GUPTA B 3/303 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 32|FINAL 2016-2017 1102188 2086 32.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
30|BHL0O006078 ASHOK GUPTA B 3/303 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 32| FINAL 2017-2018 1201444 1423 32.00( 01/09/2018 50200032273267
30[BHL0006078 ASHOK GUPTA B 3/303 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 32|FINAL 2018-2019 1301070 1053 32.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
31|BHL0O006214 R SINGARAVELU MUDALIAR 75 SIVAN EAST STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU 611002 399 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904281 4174 199.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
31[BHL0006214 R SINGARAVELU MUDALIAR 75 SIVAN EAST STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU 611002 399 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004231 4139 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
31|BHL0O006214 R SINGARAVELU MUDALIAR 75 SIVAN EAST STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU 611002 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1104106 4004 399.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
31[BHL0006214 R SINGARAVELU MUDALIAR 75 SIVAN EAST STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU 611002 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1202640 2619 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
31|BHL0O006214 R SINGARAVELU MUDALIAR 75 SIVAN EAST STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU 611002 399 FINAL 2018-2019 1301969 1952 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
32[BHL0006222 JAYANTILAL UTTAMCHAND JHATAKIA SHIRISH JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA [ANIL JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |UTTAMMANI STATION PLOT GONDAL SAURASTRA 360311 200 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903134 3027 100.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
32|BHL0006222 JAYANTILAL UTTAMCHAND JHATAKIA SHIRISH JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |ANILJAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |UTTAMMANI STATION PLOT GONDAL SAURASTRA 360311 200 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003100 3008 150.00| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
32[BHL0006222 JAYANTILAL UTTAMCHAND JHATAKIA SHIRISH JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA [ANIL JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |UTTAMMANI STATION PLOT GONDAL SAURASTRA 360311 200 FINAL 2016-2017 1103010 2908 200.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
32|BHL0006222 JAYANTILAL UTTAMCHAND JHATAKIA SHIRISH JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |ANILJAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |UTTAMMANI STATION PLOT GONDAL SAURASTRA 360311 200 FINAL 2017-2018 1201997 1976 200.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
32|BHL0006222 JAYANTILAL UTTAMCHAND JHATAKIA SHIRISH JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |ANIL JAYANTILAL JHATAKIA |UTTAMMANI STATION PLOT GONDAL SAURASTRA 360311 200 FINAL 2018-2019 1301461 1444 200.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
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33[BHL0O006319 VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAD NATWARLAL KHEMCHANDDAS | B/201,MANORATH APARTMENT DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI,KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903456 99.00| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
33[BHL0006319 VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAD NATWARLAL KHEMCHANDDAS || B/201,MANORATH APARTMENT DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI,KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003412 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
33[BHL0O006319 VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAD NATWARLAL KHEMCHANDDAS | B/201,MANORATH APARTMENT DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI,KANDIVALI WESMUMBAI 400067 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103312 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
33[BHL0006319 VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAD NATWARLAL KHEMCHANDDAS || B/201,MANORATH APARTMENT DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI,KANDIVALI WESMUMBAI 400067 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202228 2207 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
33[BHL0O006319 VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAD NATWARLAL KHEMCHANDDAS | B/201,MANORATH APARTMENT DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI,KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI 400067 198 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301640 1623 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
34[BHL0006320 NATWARLAL KHEMCHADDAS DHUVAD VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVA| A/21 SAI NAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903457 3350 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
34[BHL0006320 NATWARLAL KHEMCHADDAS DHUVAD VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAI| A/21 SAINAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003413 3321 148.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
34[BHL0006320 NATWARLAL KHEMCHADDAS DHUVAD VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVA| A/21 SAI NAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103313 3211 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
34|BHL0006320 NATWARLAL KHEMCHADDAS DHUVAD VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVAI| A/21 SAINAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202229 2208 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
34|BHL0006320 NATWARLAL KHEMCHADDAS DHUVAD VRAJBALA NATWARLAL DHUVA| A/21 SAI NAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301641 1624 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
35|BHL0006632 BHAUSAHEB KALE C/O B G KALE SHAKAR NAGAR OPP NEW COTTON AMRAVATI 444603 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903604 3497 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
35[BHL0006632 BHAUSAHEB KALE C/O B G KALE SHAKAR NAGAR OPP NEW COTTON AMRAVATI 444603 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003556 3464 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
35[BHL0006632 BHAUSAHEB KALE C/O B G KALE SHAKAR NAGAR OPP NEW COTTON AMRAVATI 444603 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103451 3349 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
35[BHL0006632 BHAUSAHEB KALE C/O B G KALE SHAKAR NAGAR OPP NEW COTTON AMRAVATI 444603 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1202335 2314 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
35|BHL0006632 BHAUSAHEB KALE C/O B G KALE SHAKAR NAGAR OPP NEW COTTON AMRAVATI 444603 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301721 1704 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
36[BHL0007181 SAVITRI GUPTA DINESH CHAND GUPTA D 2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 1|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900655 545 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
36|BHL0007181 SAVITRI GUPTA DINESH CHAND GUPTA D 2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000672 580 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
36[BHL0007181 SAVITRI GUPTA DINESH CHAND GUPTA D 2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 1]|FINAL 2016-2017 1100668 565 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
36|BHL0007181 SAVITRI GUPTA DINESH CHAND GUPTA D 2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 1|FINAL 2017-2018 1200406 385 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
36[BHL0007181 SAVITRI GUPTA DINESH CHAND GUPTA D 2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 1]|FINAL 2018-2019 1300292 276 1.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
37|BHL0O007249 GURBANI SODHI MAHESHINDER SINGH SODHI E 2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 100|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902309 2202 50.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
37[BHL0007249 GURBANI SODHI MAHESHINDER SINGH SODHI E 2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 100 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002295 2203 75.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
37[BHL0007249 GURBANI SODHI MAHESHINDER SINGH SODHI E 2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 100 FINAL 2016-2017 1102236 2134 100.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
37[BHL0007249 GURBANI SODHI MAHESHINDER SINGH SODHI E 2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 100[FINAL 2017-2018 1201481 1460 100.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
37|BHL0007249 GURBANI SODHI MAHESHINDER SINGH SODHI E 2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 100|FINAL 2018-2019 1301085 1068 100.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
38[BHL0007891 NAVEEN PURI SHASHI PURI SKPURI A5B A5C/122 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 51[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902189 2082 25.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
38[BHL0007891 NAVEEN PURI SHASHI PURI SKPURI AS5B A5C/122 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 51[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002174 2082 38.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
38[BHL0007891 NAVEEN PURI SHASHI PURI SKPURI A5B A5C/122 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 51[FINAL 2016-2017 1102121 2019 51.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
38[BHL0007891 NAVEEN PURI SHASHI PURI SKPURI AS5B A5C/122 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 51|FINAL 2017-2018 1201391 1370 51.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
38[BHL0007891 NAVEEN PURI SHASHI PURI SKPURI A5B A5C/122 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 51[FINAL 2018-2019 1301034 1017 51.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
39[BHL0008013 SHAKUNTLA SURI BL 34 PASCHIMI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 66 [DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902064 1957 33.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
39[BHL0008013 SHAKUNTLA SURI BL 34 PASCHIMI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 66 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002045 1953 49.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
39[BHL0008013 SHAKUNTLA SURI BL 34 PASCHIMI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 66| FINAL 2016-2017 1102006 1903 66.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
39[BHL0008013 SHAKUNTLA SURI BL 34 PASCHIMI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 66 |FINAL 2017-2018 1201297 1276 66.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
39[BHL0008013 SHAKUNTLA SURI BL 34 PASCHIMI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 66 |FINAL 2018-2019 1300941 924 66.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
40|BHLO008422 KUSUM LATA CHITTORIYA COTTAGE NO N 12/C 378 KABIR NAGAR R P BAGH DELHI 110007 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900936 826 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
40|BHLO008422 KUSUM LATA CHITTORIYA COTTAGE NO N 12/C 378 KABIR NAGAR R P BAGH DELHI 110007 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000948 856 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
40|BHLO008422 KUSUM LATA CHITTORIYA COTTAGE NO N 12/C 378 KABIR NAGAR R P BAGH DELHI 110007 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1100942 839 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
40|BHLO008422 KUSUM LATA CHITTORIYA COTTAGE NO N 12/C 378 KABIR NAGAR R P BAGH DELHI 110007 198 | FINAL 2017-2018 1200601 580 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
40|BHLO008422 KUSUM LATA CHITTORIYA COTTAGE NO N 12/C 378 KABIR NAGAR R P BAGH DELHI 110007 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1300434 2067 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
41|BHLO008878 SUDERSHAN WAHI 32, NEW LAYALPUR COLONY P.O. KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 66 [DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902025 1918 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
41|BHLO008878 SUDERSHAN WAHI 32, NEW LAYALPUR COLONY P.0O. KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 66 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002007 1915 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
41|BHLO008878 SUDERSHAN WAHI 32, NEW LAYALPUR COLONY P.O. KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 66| FINAL 2016-2017 1101968 1865 66.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
41|BHL0008878 SUDERSHAN WAHI 32, NEW LAYALPUR COLONY P.0O. KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 66 [FINAL 2017-2018 1201272 1251 66.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
41|BHLO008878 SUDERSHAN WAHI 32, NEW LAYALPUR COLONY P.O. KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 66 |FINAL 2018-2019 1300921 904 66.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
42|BHL0009305 CHITRA NARIANI HARI NARIANI AG-3 ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001 133|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902730 2623 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
42|BHLO009305 CHITRA NARIANI HARI NARIANI AG-3 ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001 133 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002707 2615 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
42|BHL0009305 CHITRA NARIANI HARI NARIANI AG-3 ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001 133[FINAL 2016-2017 1102645 2543 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
42|BHLO009305 CHITRA NARIANI HARI NARIANI AG-3 ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001 133 |FINAL 2017-2018 1201755 1734 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
42|BHL0009305 CHITRA NARIANI HARI NARIANI AG-3 ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001 133[FINAL 2018-2019 1301278 1261 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
43|BHL0010116 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 130 GUDRI BAZAR JHANSI 0 132 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900209 99 66.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
43|BHL0010116 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 130 GUDRI BAZAR JHANSI 0 132 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000231 139 99.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
43|BHL0010116 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 130 GUDRI BAZAR JHANSI [ 132 FINAL 2016-2017 1100256 153 132.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
43|BHL0010116 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 130 GUDRI BAZAR JHANSI 0 132[FINAL 2017-2018 1200134 113 132.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
43|BHL0010116 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 130 GUDRI BAZAR JHANSI [ 132 FINAL 2018-2019 1300122 106 132.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
44|BHL0010753 RAJ KUMAR YADAV. 3811 KANAHIYA NAGAR TRINAGAR DELHI 110035 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901910 1803 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
44|BHL0010753 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 3811 KANAHIYA NAGAR TRINAGAR DELHI 110035 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001895 1803 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
44|BHL0010753 RAJ KUMAR YADAV. 3811 KANAHIYA NAGAR TRINAGAR DELHI 110035 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1101859 1756 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
44|BHL0010753 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 3811 KANAHIYA NAGAR TRINAGAR DELHI 110035 198 |FINAL 2017-2018 1201222 1201 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
44|BHL0010753 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 3811 KANAHIYA NAGAR TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 198 | FINAL 2018-2019 1300889 872 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
45|BHL0011018 AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT CO LTD 53, COMMUNITY CENTRE, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI. 110065 800 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902316 2209 400.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
45|BHL0011018 AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT CO LTD 53, COMMUNITY CENTRE, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI. 110065 800| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002302 2210 600.00| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
45|BHL0011018 AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT CO LTD 53, COMMUNITY CENTRE, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI. 110065 800 FINAL 2016-2017 1102243 2141 800.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
45|BHL0011018 AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT CO LTD 53, COMMUNITY CENTRE, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI. 110065 800|FINAL 2017-2018 1201487 1466 800.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
45|BHL0011018 AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT CO LTD 53, COMMUNITY CENTRE, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI. 110065 800 FINAL 2018-2019 1301090 1073 800.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
46|BHL0011236 RAMNEEK ARORA JS ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902939 2832 99.00{ 01/10/2015 50200013706020
46|BHL0011236 RAMNEEK ARORA JSARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002910 2818 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
46|BHL0011236 RAMNEEK ARORA JS ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1102823 2721 198.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
46|BHL0011236 RAMNEEK ARORA JSARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 |FINAL 2017-2018 1201873 1852 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
46|BHL0011236 RAMNEEK ARORA JS ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301364 1347 198.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
47|BHL0011237 JS ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902940 2833 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
47|BHL0011237 J S ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002911 2819 148.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
47|BHL0011237 JS ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198 | FINAL 2016-2017 1102824 2722 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
47|BHL0011237 J S ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198|FINAL 2017-2018 1201874 1853 198.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
47|BHL0011237 JS ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA RAMNEEK ARORA H NO 2037 PHASE 7 VII MOHALI PUNJAB 160059 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301365 1348 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
48|BHL0011663 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903074 2967 199.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
48|BHL0011663 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003042 2950 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
48|BHL0011663 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 | FINAL 2016-2017 1102955 2853 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
48|BHL0011663 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1201950 1929 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
48|BHL0011663 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301421 1404 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
49|BHL0011664 UMA SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903075 2968 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
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49|BHL0011664 UMA SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003043 2951 299.25| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
49|BHL0011664 UMA SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1102956 2854 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
49|BHL0011664 UMA SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399| FINAL 2017-2018 1201951 1930 399.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
49|BHL0011664 UMA SINGH 278 GANDHI COLONY NORTH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301422 1405 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
50[BHL0011857 RAMNIK MANGLA NEETU AGGARWAL F CASTLE ROCK STREET NO 6 K C ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 399|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904080 3973 199.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
50[BHL0011857 RAMNIK MANGLA NEETU AGGARWAL F CASTLE ROCK STREET NO 6 K C ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004022 3930 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
50(BHL0011857 RAMNIK MANGLA NEETU AGGARWAL F CASTLE ROCK STREET NO 6 K C ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 399 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103898 3796 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
50[BHL0011857 RAMNIK MANGLA NEETU AGGARWAL F CASTLE ROCK STREET NO 6 K C ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1202598 2577 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
50|BHL0011857 RAMNIK MANGLA NEETU AGGARWAL F CASTLE ROCK STREET NO 6 K CROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 399 FINAL 2018-2019 1301926 1909 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
51[BHL0012060 ZAREEN WATSON 891 NOTAN CLASSIC 1ST FLOOR OFF TURNER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 399 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903405 3298 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
51]BHL0012060 ZAREEN WATSON 891 NOTAN CLASSIC 1ST FLOOR OFF TURNER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003363 3271 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
51[BHL0012060 ZAREEN WATSON 891 NOTAN CLASSIC 1ST FLOOR OFF TURNER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1103265 3163 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
51[BHL0012060 ZAREEN WATSON 891 NOTAN CLASSIC 1ST FLOOR OFF TURNER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 399| FINAL 2017-2018 1202187 2166 399.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
51[BHL0012060 ZAREEN WATSON 891 NOTAN CLASSIC 1ST FLOOR OFF TURNER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301609 1592 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
52|BHL0012159 SHYAMLAL HEDA SUNIL KUMAR HEDA C/O DING DONG FATS & FEEDS 15-2-458/460 2ND FLOOR KUSUM COMPLEX KISHAN GUNJ HYDERABAD 500012 AP 0 32| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903972 3865 16.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
52[BHL0012159 SHYAMLAL HEDA SUNIL KUMAR HEDA C/O DING DONG FATS & FEEDS 15-2-458/460 2ND FLOOR KUSUM COMPLEX KISHAN GUNJ HYDERABAD 500012 AP 0 32[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003909 3817 24.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
52|BHL0012159 SHYAMLAL HEDA SUNIL KUMAR HEDA C/O DING DONG FATS & FEEDS 15-2-458/460 2ND FLOOR KUSUM COMPLEX KISHAN GUNJ HYDERABAD 500012 AP 0 32| FINAL 2016-2017 1103785 3683 32.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
52[BHL0012159 SHYAMLAL HEDA SUNIL KUMAR HEDA C/O DING DONG FATS & FEEDS 15-2-458/460 2ND FLOOR KUSUM COMPLEX KISHAN GUNJ HYDERABAD 500012 AP 0 32|FINAL 2017-2018 1202569 2548 32.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
52|BHL0012159 SHYAMLAL HEDA SUNIL KUMAR HEDA C/O DING DONG FATS & FEEDS 15-2-458/460 2ND FLOOR KUSUM COMPLEX KISHAN GUNJ HYDERABAD 500012 AP 0 32| FINAL 2018-2019 1301894 1877 32.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
53[BHL0012608 ANITA BUTANI NARESH BUTANI 8, CIRCUS MARKET PLACE PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA 700017 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903857 3750 1.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
53|BHL0012608 ANITA BUTANI NARESH BUTANI 8, CIRCUS MARKET PLACE PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA 700017 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003795 3703 2.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
53[BHL0012608 ANITA BUTANI NARESH BUTANI 8, CIRCUS MARKET PLACE PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA 700017 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1103676 3574 3.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
53|BHL0012608 ANITA BUTANI NARESH BUTANI 8, CIRCUS MARKET PLACE PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA 700017 3|FINAL 2017-2018 1202501 2480 3.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
53[BHL0012608 ANITA BUTANI NARESH BUTANI 8, CIRCUS MARKET PLACE PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA 700017 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1301848 1831 3.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
54|BHL0012624 MANOHAR LAL MADAN RAJEEV MADAN EC-362, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 450 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902280 2173 225.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
54|BHL0012624 MANOHAR LAL MADAN RAJEEV MADAN EC-362, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 450 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002266 2174 337.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
54|BHL0012624 MANOHAR LAL MADAN RAJEEV MADAN EC-362, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 450 |FINAL 2016-2017 1102208 2106 450.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
54|BHL0012624 MANOHAR LAL MADAN RAJEEV MADAN EC-362, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 450([FINAL 2017-2018 1201459 1438 450.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
54|BHL0012624 MANOHAR LAL MADAN RAJEEV MADAN EC-362, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 450|FINAL 2018-2019 1301074 1057 450.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
55[BHL0012735 MISS KUNDAN K. LIMBAD KISHOR C. LIMBAD LIMBAD BROS. 3-C PODAR SHOPING CENTRE S.V.ROAD KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903459 3352 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
55[BHL0012735 MISS KUNDAN K. LIMBAD KISHOR C. LIMBAD LIMBAD BROS. 3-C PODAR SHOPING CENTRE S.V.ROAD KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 198 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003415 3323 148.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
55[BHL0012735 MISS KUNDAN K. LIMBAD KISHOR C. LIMBAD LIMBAD BROS. 3-C PODAR SHOPING CENTRE S.V.ROAD KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103315 3213 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
55[BHL0012735 MISS KUNDAN K. LIMBAD KISHOR C. LIMBAD LIMBAD BROS. 3-C PODAR SHOPING CENTRE S.V.ROAD KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 198 | FINAL 2017-2018 1202231 2210 198.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
55[BHL0012735 MISS KUNDAN K. LIMBAD KISHOR C. LIMBAD LIMBAD BROS. 3-C PODAR SHOPING CENTRE S.V.ROAD KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301643 1626 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
56[BHL0012791 SHIVOY FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD A 67, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 399|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902319 2212 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
56[BHL0012791 SHIVOY FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD A 67, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002305 2213 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
56[BHL0012791 SHIVOY FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD A 67, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 399|FINAL 2016-2017 1102246 2144 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
56[BHL0012791 SHIVOY FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD A 67, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1201490 1469 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
56[BHL0012791 SHIVOY FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD A 67, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301093 1076 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
57[BHL0012893 SHILPIJAIN C/O SUSHIL KUMAR MAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH CLOTH MARKET, PUNJABI MARI| SAHARANPUR (UP) 247001 96 [ DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903058 2951 48.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
57[BHL0012893 SHILPLJAIN C/0 SUSHIL KUMAR MAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH CLOTH MARKET, PUNJABI MARI| SAHARANPUR (UP) 247001 96 [ DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003027 2935 72.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
57[BHL0012893 SHILPIJAIN C/O SUSHIL KUMAR MAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH CLOTH MARKET, PUNJABI MARI| SAHARANPUR (UP) 247001 96| FINAL 2016-2017 1102941 2839 96.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
57[BHL0012893 SHILPLJAIN C/0 SUSHIL KUMAR MAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH CLOTH MARKET, PUNJABI MARI| SAHARANPUR (UP) 247001 96| FINAL 2017-2018 1201942 1921 96.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
57[BHL0012893 SHILPIJAIN C/O SUSHIL KUMAR MAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH CLOTH MARKET, PUNJABI MARI| SAHARANPUR (UP) 247001 96| FINAL 2018-2019 1301415 1398 96.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
58[BHL0013222 BANDANA MOHANTY C/O MR. JOGESH CH. DAS (ADVOCATE) RANIPATNA, BALASORE 756001 48 |DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903906 3799 24.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
58[BHL0013222 BANDANA MOHANTY C/O MR. JOGESH CH. DAS (ADVOCATE) RANIPATNA, BALASORE 756001 48 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003843 3751 36.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
58[BHL0013222 BANDANA MOHANTY C/O MR. JOGESH CH. DAS (ADVOCATE) RANIPATNA, BALASORE 756001 48 |FINAL 2016-2017 1103721 3619 48.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
58[BHL0013222 BANDANA MOHANTY C/O MR. JOGESH CH. DAS (ADVOCATE) RANIPATNA, BALASORE 756001 48|FINAL 2017-2018 1202537 2516 48.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
58[BHL0013222 BANDANA MOHANTY C/O MR. JOGESH CH. DAS (ADVOCATE) RANIPATNA, BALASORE 756001 48 |FINAL 2018-2019 1301872 1855 48.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
59[BHL0013476 SATVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA 28/28, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 399 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901027 917 199.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
59[BHL0013476 SATVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA 28/28, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 399|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001038 946 299.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
59[BHL0013476 SATVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA 28/28, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 399|FINAL 2016-2017 1101033 930 399.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
59[BHL0013476 SATVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA 28/28, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1200663 642 399.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
59[BHL0013476 SATVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA 28/28, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1300455 2088 399.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
60[BHL0014195 INDU GUPTA PREM LATA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 30 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900873 763 15.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
60[BHL0014195 INDU GUPTA PREM LATA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 30(DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000885 793 22.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
60[BHL0014195 INDU GUPTA PREM LATA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 30| FINAL 2016-2017 1100879 776 30.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
60[BHL0014195 INDU GUPTA PREM LATA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 30[FINAL 2017-2018 1200544 523 30.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
60[BHL0014195 INDU GUPTA PREM LATA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 30| FINAL 2018-2019 1300404 2037 30.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
61[BHL0014196 PREM LATA INDU GUPTA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 15| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900874 764 7.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
61[BHL0014196 PREM LATA INDU GUPTA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000886 794 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
61[BHL0014196 PREM LATA INDU GUPTA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 15| FINAL 2016-2017 1100880 777 15.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
61[BHL0014196 PREM LATA INDU GUPTA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 15| FINAL 2017-2018 1200545 524 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
61[BHL0014196 PREM LATA INDU GUPTA 4267, BAHUJI STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 15| FINAL 2018-2019 1300405 2038 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
62 [BHL0014320 NETRA PAL SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902633 2526 1.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
62[BHL0014320 NETRA PAL SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002610 2518 2.25| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
62 [BHL0014320 NETRA PAL SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1102555 2453 3.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
62[BHL0014320 NETRA PAL SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3|FINAL 2017-2018 1201679 1658 3.00] 01/09/2018 50200032273267
62 [BHL0014320 NETRA PAL SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1301224 1207 3.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
63[BHL0014321 MAHENDRA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902634 2527 1.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
63[BHL0014321 MAHENDRA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002611 2519 2.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
63[BHL0014321 MAHENDRA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3|FINAL 2016-2017 1102556 2454 3.00] 01/09/2017 50200026190099
63 [BHL0014321 MAHENDRA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1201680 1659 3.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
63[BHL0014321 MAHENDRA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 3|FINAL 2018-2019 1301225 1208 3.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
64 [BHL0014400 GIAN CHAND GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 313/65-H, ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK, DELHI 110035 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901912 1805 1.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
64[BHL0014400 GIAN CHAND GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 313/65-H, ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK, DELH! 110035 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001897 1805 225| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
64 [BHL0014400 GIAN CHAND GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 313/65-H, ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK, DELHI 110035 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1101861 1758 3.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
64[BHL0014400 GIAN CHAND GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 313/65-H, ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK, DELH! 110035 3|FINAL 2017-2018 1201224 1203 3.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
64 [BHL0014400 GIAN CHAND GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 313/65-H, ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK, DELHI 110035 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1300891 874 3.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
65[BHL0014643 USHA GOYAL HARSHENDRA GOYAL B-856 ANSALS PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 0 3|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900261 151 150| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
65[BHL0014643 USHA GOYAL HARSHENDRA GOYAL B-856 ANSALS PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 0 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000283 191 2.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
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65]BHL0014643 USHA GOYAL HARSHENDRA GOYAL B-856 ANSALS PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 0 3|FINAL 2016-2017 1100307 204 3.00] 01/09/2017 50200026190099
65[BHL0014643 USHA GOYAL HARSHENDRA GOYAL B-856 ANSALS PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 0 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1200163 142 3.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
65]BHL0014643 USHA GOYAL HARSHENDRA GOYAL B-856 ANSALS PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 0 3|FINAL 2018-2019 1300138 122 3.00] 05/09/2019 50200041576375
66 [BHL0014668 INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LIMITED 302, AKASHDEEP BUILDING 26-A, BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 30 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903995 3888 15.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
66|BHL0014668 INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LIMITED 302, AKASHDEEP BUILDING 26-A, BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 30| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003933 3841 22.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
66 [BHL0014668 INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LIMITED 302, AKASHDEEP BUILDING 26-A, BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 30| FINAL 2016-2017 1103809 3707 30.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
66|BHL0014668 INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LIMITED 302, AKASHDEEP BUILDING 26-A, BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 30| FINAL 2017-2018 1202579 2558 30.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
66 [BHL0014668 INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LIMITED 302, AKASHDEEP BUILDING 26-A, BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 30| FINAL 2018-2019 1301904 1887 30.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
67]|BHL0014711 ANITA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902643 2536 7.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
67[BHL0014711 ANITA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002620 2528 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
67]|BHL0014711 ANITA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[FINAL 2016-2017 1102565 2463 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
67[BHL0014711 ANITA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2017-2018 1201689 1668 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
67]|BHL0014711 ANITA SINGH DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[FINAL 2018-2019 1301234 1217 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
68[BHL0014714 RADHA DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902646 2539 7.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
68|BHL0014714 RADHA DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002623 2531 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
68[BHL0014714 RADHA DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2016-2017 1102568 2466 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
68|BHL0014714 RADHA DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[FINAL 2017-2018 1201692 1671 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
68[BHL0014714 RADHA DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2018-2019 1301237 1220 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
69]BHL0014721 SURESH BABU DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902652 2545 7.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
69[BHL0014721 SURESH BABU DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002629 2537 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
69]BHL0014721 SURESH BABU DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[FINAL 2016-2017 1102574 2472 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
69[BHL0014721 SURESH BABU DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2017-2018 1201698 1677 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
69]BHL0014721 SURESH BABU DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15[FINAL 2018-2019 1301243 1226 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
70[BHL0014726 AVINESH AGARWAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30(DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902657 2550 15.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
70|BHL0014726 AVINESH AGARWAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002634 2542 22.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
70(BHL0014726 AVINESH AGARWAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30([FINAL 2016-2017 1102579 2477 30.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
70[BHL0014726 AVINESH AGARWAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30| FINAL 2017-2018 1201703 1682 30.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
70(BHL0014726 AVINESH AGARWAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30([FINAL 2018-2019 1301248 1231 30.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
71[BHL0014728 MADHU BALA GOVIL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902659 2552 7.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
71[BHL0014728 MADHU BALA GOVIL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002636 2544 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
71[BHL0014728 MADHU BALA GOVIL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2016-2017 1102581 2479 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
71[BHL0014728 MADHU BALA GOVIL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15|FINAL 2017-2018 1201705 1684 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
71[BHL0014728 MADHU BALA GOVIL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 15| FINAL 2018-2019 1301250 1233 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
72|BHL0014984 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901031 921 75.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
72|BHL0014984 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001042 950 112.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
72|BHL0014984 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150[FINAL 2016-2017 1101037 934 150.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
72|BHL0014984 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|FINAL 2017-2018 1200667 646 150.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
72|BHL0014984 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150[FINAL 2018-2019 1300457 2090 150.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
73[BHL0014985 SARLA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901032 922 75.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
73[BHL0014985 SARLA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001043 951 112.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
73[BHL0014985 SARLA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 FINAL 2016-2017 1101038 935 150.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
73[BHL0014985 SARLA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150[FINAL 2017-2018 1200668 647 150.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
73[BHL0014985 SARLA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 FINAL 2018-2019 1300458 2091 150.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
74|BHL0015365 GEETA BHASIN B. L. BHASIN K-31, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901035 925 1.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
74|BHL0015365 GEETA BHASIN B. L. BHASIN K-31, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001046 954 2.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
74|BHL0015365 GEETA BHASIN B. L. BHASIN K-31, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1101041 938 3.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
74|BHL0015365 GEETA BHASIN B. L. BHASIN K-31, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1200671 650 3.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
74|BHL0015365 GEETA BHASIN B. L. BHASIN K-31, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1300459 2092 3.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
75|BHL0015554 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900672 562 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
75[BHL0015554 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000687 595 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
75|BHL0015554 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1[FINAL 2016-2017 1100683 580 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
75[BHL0015554 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1]|FINAL 2017-2018 1200419 398 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
75|BHL0015554 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1[FINAL 2018-2019 1300303 287 1.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
76[BHL0015563 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900675 565 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
76[BHL0015563 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000690 598 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
76[BHL0015563 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1|FINAL 2016-2017 1100686 583 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
76[BHL0015563 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1[FINAL 2017-2018 1200422 401 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
76[BHL0015563 SAVITRI GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA D-2/16, BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 110002 1|FINAL 2018-2019 1300306 290 1.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
77 [BHL0015685 SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901036 926 75.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
77]BHL0015685 SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001047 955 112.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
77 [BHL0015685 SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 FINAL 2016-2017 1101042 939 150.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
77]BHL0015685 SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|FINAL 2017-2018 1200672 651 150.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
77[BHL0015685 SARLA CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SHANTI LAL CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 FINAL 2018-2019 1300460 2093 150.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
78|BHL0015686 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901037 927 75.00( 01/10/2015 50200013706020
78|BHL0015686 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001048 956 112.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
78|BHL0015686 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|FINAL 2016-2017 1101043 940 150.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
78|BHL0015686 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|FINAL 2017-2018 1200673 652 150.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
78|BHL0015686 SHANTI LAL CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA SARLA CHOPRA 3/19, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 150|FINAL 2018-2019 1300461 2094 150.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
79[BHL0016159 SUBHASH GROVER POONAM GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901185 1075 7.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
79]BHL0016159 SUBHASH GROVER POONAM GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001177 1085 11.25| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
79[BHL0016159 SUBHASH GROVER POONAM GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| FINAL 2016-2017 1101167 1064 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
79]BHL0016159 SUBHASH GROVER POONAM GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15[FINAL 2017-2018 1200775 754 15.00) 01/09/2018 50200032273267
79[BHL0016159 SUBHASH GROVER POONAM GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| FINAL 2018-2019 1300558 2191 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
80|BHL0016160 POONAM ROHIT GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901186 1076 7.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
80[BHL0016160 POONAM ROHIT GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001178 1086 11.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
80|BHL0016160 POONAM ROHIT GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15[FINAL 2016-2017 1101168 1065 15.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
80[BHL0016160 POONAM ROHIT GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15| FINAL 2017-2018 1200776 755 15.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
80|BHL0016160 POONAM ROHIT GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 15[FINAL 2018-2019 1300559 2192 15.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
81[BHL0016161 SUBHASH GROVER RAHUL GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110015 30(DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901187 1077 15.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
81|BHL0016161 SUBHASH GROVER RAHUL GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110015 30| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001179 1087 22.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
81[BHL0016161 SUBHASH GROVER RAHUL GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110015 30([FINAL 2016-2017 1101169 1066 30.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
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81[BHL0O016161 SUBHASH GROVER RAHUL GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110015 30(FINAL 2017-2018 1200777 756 01/09/2018 50200032273267
81[BHL0016161 SUBHASH GROVER RAHUL GROVER B-403, SUDERSHAN PARK NEAR MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110015 30| FINAL 2018-2019 1300560 2193 05/09/2019 50200041576375
82[BHL0016354 KANCHAN ROHATGI 111-A, POCKET ONE MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE ONE DELHI 110091 16| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902471 2364 01/10/2015 50200013706020
82[BHL0016354 KANCHAN ROHATGI 111-A, POCKET ONE MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE ONE DELHI 110091 16| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002451 2359 08/09/2016 50200020402594
82[BHL0016354 KANCHAN ROHATGI 111-A, POCKET ONE MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE ONE DELHI 110091 16| FINAL 2016-2017 1102399 2297 01/09/2017 50200026190099
82[BHL0016354 KANCHAN ROHATGI 111-A, POCKET ONE MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE ONE DELHI 110091 16| FINAL 2017-2018 1201588 1567 01/09/2018 50200032273267
82[BHL0016354 KANCHAN ROHATGI 111-A, POCKET ONE MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE ONE DELHI 110091 16| FINAL 2018-2019 1301163 1146 05/09/2019 50200041576375
83[BHL0016373 RUCHI CHANDER KANT C-4-F/175, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902226 2119 01/10/2015 50200013706020
83[BHL0016373 RUCHI CHANDER KANT C-4-F/175, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002212 2120 08/09/2016 50200020402594
83[BHL0016373 RUCHI CHANDER KANT C-4-F/175, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1102159 2057 01/09/2017 50200026190099
83[BHL0016373 RUCHI CHANDER KANT C-4-F/175, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 3|FINAL 2017-2018 1201421 1400 01/09/2018 50200032273267
83[BHL0016373 RUCHI CHANDER KANT C-4-F/175, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1301056 1039 05/09/2019 50200041576375
84|BHL0016710 ASHISH VERMA MAHANDRA VERMA 47, GAGAN VIHAR DELHI 110051 6| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902036 1929 01/10/2015 50200013706020
84[BHL0016710 ASHISH VERMA MAHANDRA VERMA 47, GAGAN VIHAR DELHI 110051 6[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002018 1926 08/09/2016 50200020402594
84|BHL0016710 ASHISH VERMA MAHANDRA VERMA 47, GAGAN VIHAR DELHI 110051 6|FINAL 2016-2017 1101979 1876 01/09/2017 50200026190099
84[BHL0016710 ASHISH VERMA MAHANDRA VERMA 47, GAGAN VIHAR DELHI 110051 6[FINAL 2017-2018 1201279 1258 01/09/2018 50200032273267
84|BHL0016710 ASHISH VERMA MAHANDRA VERMA 47, GAGAN VIHAR DELHI 110051 6|FINAL 2018-2019 1300928 911 05/09/2019 50200041576375
85[BHL0016876 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UpP. 201012 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900277 167 01/10/2015 50200013706020
85|BHL0016876 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD Up 201012 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000298 206 08/09/2016 50200020402594
85[BHL0016876 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UpP. 201012 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1102857 2755 01/09/2017 50200026190099
85|BHL0016876 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD Up 201012 3|FINAL 2017-2018 1201900 1879 01/09/2018 50200032273267
85[BHL0016876 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UpP. 201012 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1301385 1368 05/09/2019 50200041576375
86|BHL0017046 CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 15, CHANAKYA PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AHEAD OF KAILASH PARK VADODARA 390020 399 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904140 4033 01/10/2015 50200013706020
86[BHL0017046 CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 15, CHANAKYA PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AHEAD OF KAILASH PARK VADODARA 390020 399 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004083 3991 08/09/2016 50200020402594
86|BHL0017046 CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 15, CHANAKYA PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AHEAD OF KAILASH PARK VADODARA 390020 399 FINAL 2016-2017 1103959 3857 01/09/2017 50200026190099
86[BHL0017046 CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 15, CHANAKYA PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AHEAD OF KAILASH PARK VADODARA 390020 399|FINAL 2017-2018 1202611 2590 01/09/2018 50200032273267
86[BHL0017046 CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 15, CHANAKYA PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AHEAD OF KAILASH PARK VADODARA 390020 399|FINAL 2018-2019 1301938 1921 05/09/2019 50200041576375
87[BHL0017057 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAMLA DEVI BANWARI LAL H.NO. 11786, STREET NO. 5 SAT NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE) KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 10| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900769 659 01/10/2015 50200013706020
87[BHL0017057 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAMLA DEVI BANWARI LAL H.NO. 11786, STREET NO. 5 SAT NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE) KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 10| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000781 689 08/09/2016 50200020402594
87[BHL0017057 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAMLA DEVI BANWARI LAL H.NO. 11786, STREET NO. 5 SAT NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE) KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 10| FINAL 2016-2017 1100776 673 01/09/2017 50200026190099
87[BHL0017057 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAMLA DEVI BANWARI LAL H.NO. 11786, STREET NO. 5 SAT NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE) KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 10| FINAL 2017-2018 1200505 484 01/09/2018 50200032273267
87[BHL0017057 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAMLA DEVI BANWARI LAL H.NO. 11786, STREET NO. 5 SAT NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE) KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 10| FINAL 2018-2019 1300381 2014 05/09/2019 50200041576375
88[BHL0017070 VIKAS JAIN USHA JAIN AG 677, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902427 2320 01/10/2015 50200013706020
88[BHL0017070 VIKAS JAIN USHA JAIN AG 677, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002409 2317 08/09/2016 50200020402594
88[BHL0017070 VIKAS JAIN USHA JAIN AG 677, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1102357 2255 01/09/2017 50200026190099
88[BHL0017070 VIKAS JAIN USHA JAIN AG 677, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1201564 1543 01/09/2018 50200032273267
88[BHL0017070 VIKAS JAIN USHA JAIN AG 677, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1301149 1132 05/09/2019 50200041576375
89[BHL0017164 NEERU BALA BANWARI LAL SEEMA RANI GALI 5 HOUSE NO 11786 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 [ 10| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900301 191 01/10/2015 50200013706020
89[BHLO017164 NEERU BALA BANWARI LAL SEEMA RANI GALI 5 HOUSE NO 11786 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 [ 10| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000321 229 08/09/2016 50200020402594
89[BHL0017164 NEERU BALA BANWARI LAL SEEMA RANI GALI 5 HOUSE NO 11786 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 [ 10| FINAL 2016-2017 1100343 240 01/09/2017 50200026190099
89[BHLO017164 NEERU BALA BANWARI LAL SEEMA RANI GALI 5 HOUSE NO 11786 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 [ 10| FINAL 2017-2018 1200188 167 01/09/2018 50200032273267
89[BHL0017164 NEERU BALA BANWARI LAL SEEMA RANI GALI 5 HOUSE NO 11786 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 0 10| FINAL 2018-2019 1300154 138 05/09/2019 50200041576375
90[BHL0017259 SATINDER SINGH BHASIN F 220 MANSAROVR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 [ 1350 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903978 3871 01/10/2015 50200013706020
90[BHL0017259 SATINDER SINGH BHASIN F 220 MANSAROVR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 0 1350 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003915 3823 08/09/2016 50200020402594
90[BHL0017259 SATINDER SINGH BHASIN F 220 MANSAROVR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 [ 1350 FINAL 2016-2017 1103791 3689 01/09/2017 50200026190099
90[BHL0017259 SATINDER SINGH BHASIN F 220 MANSAROVR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 0 1350 FINAL 2017-2018 1202573 2552 01/09/2018 50200032273267
90[BHL0017259 SATINDER SINGH BHASIN F 220 MANSAROVR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 [ 1350 FINAL 2018-2019 1301898 1881 05/09/2019 50200041576375
91[BHL0017337 RAJ KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SHAKUNTLA DEVI 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 6[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900358 248 01/10/2015 50200013706020
91[BHL0017337 RAJ KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SHAKUNTLA DEVI 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 6[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000378 286 08/09/2016 50200020402594
91[BHL0017337 RAJ KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SHAKUNTLA DEVI 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 6[FINAL 2016-2017 1100393 290 01/09/2017 50200026190099
91[BHL0017337 RAJ KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SHAKUNTLA DEVI 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 6[FINAL 2017-2018 1200220 199 01/09/2018 50200032273267
91[BHL0017337 RAJ KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SHAKUNTLA DEVI 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 6[FINAL 2018-2019 1300175 159 05/09/2019 50200041576375
92[BHL0017343 KAVITA MANISHA ARUNA 4055 64 GALI BARHA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 [ 3[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900360 250 01/10/2015 50200013706020
92[BHL0017343 KAVITA MANISHA ARUNA 4055 64 GALI BARHA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000380 288 08/09/2016 50200020402594
92[BHL0017343 KAVITA MANISHA ARUNA 4055 64 GALI BARHA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 [ 3[FINAL 2016-2017 1100395 292 01/09/2017 50200026190099
92[BHL0017343 KAVITA MANISHA ARUNA 4055 64 GALI BARHA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 0 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1200221 200 01/09/2018 50200032273267
92[BHL0017343 KAVITA MANISHA ARUNA 4055 64 GALI BARHA SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 [ 3[FINAL 2018-2019 1300176 160 05/09/2019 50200041576375
93[BHL0017724 | P ARORA 45 FF SANT ISHER NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 33[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902842 2735 01/10/2015 50200013706020
93[BHL0017724 | P ARORA 45 FF SANT ISHER NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 33[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002817 2725 08/09/2016 50200020402594
93[BHL0017724 | P ARORA 45 FF SANT ISHER NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 33[FINAL 2016-2017 1102732 2630 01/09/2017 50200026190099
93[BHL0017724 | P ARORA 45 FF SANT ISHER NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 33|FINAL 2017-2018 1201816 1795 01/09/2018 50200032273267
93[BHL0017724 | P ARORA 45 FF SANT ISHER NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 33[FINAL 2018-2019 1301315 1298 05/09/2019 50200041576375
94[BHL0017806 VIVEK SOOD B-25 FIRST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE Il SECTOR 37 FARIDABAD 0 50 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900549 439 01/10/2015 50200013706020
94[BHL0017806 VIVEK SOOD B-25 FIRST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE Il SECTOR 37 FARIDABAD 0 50 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000567 475 08/09/2016 50200020402594
94[BHL0017806 VIVEK SOOD B-25 FIRST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE Il SECTOR 37 FARIDABAD 0 50|FINAL 2016-2017 1100565 462 01/09/2017 50200026190099
94[BHL0017806 VIVEK SOOD B-25 FIRST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE Il SECTOR 37 FARIDABAD 0 S50[FINAL 2017-2018 1200334 313 01/09/2018 50200032273267
94[BHL0017806 VIVEK SOOD B-25 FIRST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE Il SECTOR 37 FARIDABAD 0 50|FINAL 2018-2019 1300250 234 05/09/2019 50200041576375
95[BHL0025035 ANIL MANIK RENUKA MANIK KRISHMA MANIK A-1/103 PRINTER APARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 5|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902389 2282 01/10/2015 50200013706020
95 [BHL0025035 ANIL MANIK RENUKA MANIK KRISHMA MANIK A-1/103 PRINTER APARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 5[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002375 2283 08/09/2016 50200020402594
95[BHL0025035 ANIL MANIK RENUKA MANIK KRISHMA MANIK A-1/103 PRINTER APARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 5|FINAL 2016-2017 1102324 2222 01/09/2017 50200026190099
95 [BHL0025035 ANIL MANIK RENUKA MANIK KRISHMA MANIK A-1/103 PRINTER APARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 5[FINAL 2017-2018 1201534 1513 01/09/2018 50200032273267
95[BHL0025035 ANIL MANIK RENUKA MANIK KRISHMA MANIK A-1/103 PRINTER APARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 5|FINAL 2018-2019 1301123 1106 05/09/2019 50200041576375
96 [BHL0025063 SAVITRI GUPTA D-2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 2| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900696 586 01/10/2015 50200013706020
96[BHL0025063 SAVITRI GUPTA D-2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000711 619 08/09/2016 50200020402594
96 [BHL0025063 SAVITRI GUPTA D-2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2016-2017 1100707 604 01/09/2017 50200026190099
96[BHL0025063 SAVITRI GUPTA D-2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2017-2018 1200443 422 01/09/2018 50200032273267
96 [BHL0025063 SAVITRI GUPTA D-2/16 BEHIND AGRA HOTEL DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2018-2019 1300327 311 05/09/2019 50200041576375
97[BHL0025065 SAVITRI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16 DARYA GANJ BEHIND AGRA HOTEL NEW DELHI 110002 2|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900698 588 01/10/2015 50200013706020
97 [BHL0025065 SAVITRI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16 DARYA GANJ BEHIND AGRA HOTEL NEW DELHI 110002 2[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000713 621 08/09/2016 50200020402594
97[BHL0025065 SAVITRI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16 DARYA GANJ BEHIND AGRA HOTEL NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2016-2017 1100709 606 01/09/2017 50200026190099
97|BHL0025065 SAVITRI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16 DARYA GANJ BEHIND AGRA HOTEL NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2017-2018 1200445 424 01/09/2018 50200032273267
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97[BHL0025065 SAVITRI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA D-2/16 DARYA GANJ BEHIND AGRA HOTEL NEW DELHI 110002 2|FINAL 2018-2019 1300329 313 2.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375

98[BHL0025675 MANISH JAIN FLAT NO-18 MAITRI APARTMENTS A-3 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 150 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902271 2164 75.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020

98[BHL0025675 MANISH JAIN FLAT NO-18 MAITRI APARTMENTS A-3 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 150 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002257 2165 112.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594

98[BHL0025675 MANISH JAIN FLAT NO-18 MAITRI APARTMENTS A-3 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 150 FINAL 2016-2017 1102201 2099 150.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099

98[BHL0025675 MANISH JAIN FLAT NO-18 MAITRI APARTMENTS A-3 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 150 FINAL 2017-2018 1201452 1431 150.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267

98[BHL0025675 MANISH JAIN FLAT NO-18 MAITRI APARTMENTS A-3 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 150|FINAL 2018-2019 1301073 1056 150.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375

99[BHL0025730 DEVIKA ARORA SAHIL ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901241 1131 2.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020

99 [BHL0025730 DEVIKA ARORA SAHIL ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001233 1141 3.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594

99|BHL0025730 DEVIKA ARORA SAHIL ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|FINAL 2016-2017 1101223 1120 5.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099

99 [BHL0025730 DEVIKA ARORA SAHIL ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[FINAL 2017-2018 1200827 806 5.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267

99|BHL0025730 DEVIKA ARORA SAHIL ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|FINAL 2018-2019 1300573 2206 5.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
100|BHL0025732 NITISH ANAND NIKHIL ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901243 1133 2.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
100|BHLO025732 NITISH ANAND NIKHIL ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001235 1143 3.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
100|BHL0025732 NITISH ANAND NIKHIL ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[FINAL 2016-2017 1101225 1122 5.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
100|BHLO025732 NITISH ANAND NIKHIL ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|FINAL 2017-2018 1200829 808 5.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
100|BHL0025732 NITISH ANAND NIKHIL ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[FINAL 2018-2019 1300574 2207 5.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
101|BHLO025733 SAHIL ARORA DEVIKA ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 10 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901244 1134 5.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
101|BHL0025733 SAHIL ARORA DEVIKA ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 10| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001236 1144 7.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
101|BHL0025733 SAHIL ARORA DEVIKA ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 10| FINAL 2016-2017 1101226 1123 10.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
101|BHL0025733 SAHIL ARORA DEVIKA ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 10| FINAL 2017-2018 1200830 809 10.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
101|BHLO025733 SAHIL ARORA DEVIKA ARORA ANITA ARORA B/63 D/S RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 10[FINAL 2018-2019 1300575 2208 10.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
102|BHL0025734 NIKHIL ANAND NITISH ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901245 1135 2.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
102 |BHLO025734 NIKHIL ANAND NITISH ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001237 1145 3.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
102|BHL0025734 NIKHIL ANAND NITISH ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[FINAL 2016-2017 1101227 1124 5.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
102 |BHLO025734 NIKHIL ANAND NITISH ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 S5|FINAL 2017-2018 1200831 810 5.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
102|BHL0025734 NIKHIL ANAND NITISH ANAND NISHA ANAND B/63 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 5[FINAL 2018-2019 1300576 2209 5.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
103|BHL0026919 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 1[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902400 2293 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
103|BHL0026919 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002385 2293 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
103|BHL0026919 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 1[FINAL 2016-2017 1102333 2231 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
103|BHL0026919 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 1|FINAL 2017-2018 1201543 1522 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
103|BHL0026919 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 1[FINAL 2018-2019 1301130 1113 1.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
104|BHL0026922 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 2| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902403 2296 1.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
104|BHL0026922 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 2|[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002388 2296 1.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
104|BHL0026922 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2016-2017 1102336 2234 2.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
104|BHL0026922 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2017-2018 1201546 1525 2.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
104|BHL0026922 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2018-2019 1301133 1116 2.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
105|BHL0026944 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI 110085 2|[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902404 2297 1.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
105|BHL0026944 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI 110085 2| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002389 2297 1.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
105|BHL0026944 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2016-2017 1102337 2235 2.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
105|BHL0026944 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2017-2018 1201547 1526 2.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
105|BHL0026944 DEEPA KAUSHIK MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI 110085 2|FINAL 2018-2019 1301134 1117 2.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
106|BHL0026946 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 2| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 902406 2299 1.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
106|BHL0026946 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 2|[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002391 2299 1.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
106|BHL0026946 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 2|FINAL 2016-2017 1102339 2237 2.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
106|BHL0026946 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 2|FINAL 2017-2018 1201549 1528 2.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
106|BHL0026946 DEEPA KAUSHIK 88-B-8 SECTOR-5 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 2|FINAL 2018-2019 1301136 1119 2.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
107|BHL0O900037 VARGHESE VADAKETHALA JOHN C/O MRS AN T JOSEPH NELLISSERY HOUSE VAIAPAD TRICHUR |KERALA 680567 3999 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903944 3837] 1999.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
107|BHL0O900037 VARGHESE VADAKETHALA JOHN C/O MRS AN T JOSEPH NELLISSERY HOUSE VAIAPAD TRICHUR |KERALA 680567 3999 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003881 3789| 2999.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
107|BHL0O900037 VARGHESE VADAKETHALA JOHN C/O MRS AN T JOSEPH NELLISSERY HOUSE VAIAPAD TRICHUR |KERALA 680567 3999 | FINAL 2016-2017 1103758 3656| 3999.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
107|BHL0O900037 VARGHESE VADAKETHALA JOHN C/O MRS AN T JOSEPH NELLISSERY HOUSE VAIAPAD TRICHUR |KERALA 680567 3999 | FINAL 2017-2018 1202561 2540| 3999.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
107|BHL0O900037 VARGHESE VADAKETHALA JOHN C/O MRS AN T JOSEPH NELLISSERY HOUSE VAIAPAD TRICHUR |KERALA 680567 3999 | FINAL 2018-2019 1301890 1873| 3999.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
108|BHL0900103 TAPAN KUMAR DAS THE INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL POBOX106 DUBAIUAE 0 798| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900037 0 399.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
108|BHL0900103 TAPAN KUMAR DAS THE INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL POBOX106 DUBAIUAE [ 798 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000036 0 598.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
108|BHL0900103 TAPAN KUMAR DAS THE INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL POBOX106 DUBAIUAE 0 798| FINAL 2016-2017 1100020 0 798.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
108|BHL0900103 TAPAN KUMAR DAS THE INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL P OBOX106 DUBAIUAE [ 798 | FINAL 2017-2018 1200013 0 798.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
108|BHL0900103 TAPAN KUMAR DAS THE INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL POBOX106 DUBAIUAE 0 798| FINAL 2018-2019 1300013 0 798.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
109|BHL0900301 MUIZ SALEHBHAI FARIDA MOIZ WARDHAWALLA C/O YOOSUF CHHATRISA 30-A ADENWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR POWWALA STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 4000( [ 66 [ DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903980 3873 33.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
109|BHL0900301 MUIZ SALEHBHAI FARIDA MOIZ WARDHAWALLA C/O YOOSUF CHHATRISA 30-A ADENWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR POWWALA STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 4000( 0 66 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003918 3826 49.50 08/09/2016 50200020402594
109|BHL0900301 MUIZ SALEHBHAI FARIDA MOIZ WARDHAWALLA C/O YOOSUF CHHATRISA 30-A ADENWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR POWWALA STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 4000( 0 66 |FINAL 2016-2017 1103794 3692 66.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
109|BHL0900301 MUIZ SALEHBHAI FARIDA MOIZ WARDHAWALLA C/O YOOSUF CHHATRISA 30-A ADENWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR POWWALA STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 4000( 0 66 [FINAL 2017-2018 1202576 2555 66.00( 01/09/2018 50200032273267
109|BHL0900301 MUIZ SALEHBHAI FARIDA MOIZ WARDHAWALLA C/O YOOSUF CHHATRISA 30-A ADENWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR POWWALA STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 4000( 0 66 |FINAL 2018-2019 1301901 1884 66.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
110{IN30011810189655 RAJESH KUMAR KUMRA MADAN LAL KUMRA 155 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 600| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 901043 933 300.00| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
110]IN30011810189655 RAJESH KUMAR KUMRA MADAN LAL KUMRA 155 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 600 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001054 962 450.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
110{IN30011810189655 RAJESH KUMAR KUMRA MADAN LAL KUMRA 155 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 600 FINAL 2016-2017 1101048 945 600.00| 01/09/2017 50200026190099
110]IN30011810189655 RAJESH KUMAR KUMRA MADAN LAL KUMRA 155 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 600 FINAL 2017-2018 1200678 657 600.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
110{IN30011810189655 RAJESH KUMAR KUMRA MADAN LAL KUMRA 155 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 600 FINAL 2018-2019 1300465 2098 600.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
111]IN30011810199111 URMIL RANI SHARMA 9954/A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 6[DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904456 0 3.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
111]IN30011810199111 URMIL RANI SHARMA 9954/A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004413 0 4.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
111]IN30011810199111 URMIL RANI SHARMA 9954/A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 6[FINAL 2016-2017 1108366 0 6.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
111]IN30011810199111 URMIL RANI SHARMA 9954/A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 6|FINAL 2017-2018 1206610 0 6.00] 01/09/2018 50200032273267
111]IN30011810199111 URMIL RANI SHARMA 9954/A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 6[FINAL 2018-2019 1306208 0 6.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
112]IN30011810381448 P D GOYAL VEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI 110052 3|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 906403 0 1.50| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
112]IN30011810381448 P D GOYAL VEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI 110052 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006425 0 2.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
112]IN30011810381448 P D GOYAL VEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELH! 110052 3|FINAL 2016-2017 1108506 0 3.00] 01/09/2017 50200026190099
112]IN30011810381448 P D GOYAL VEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI 110052 3[FINAL 2017-2018 1206732 0 3.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
112]IN30011810381448 P D GOYAL VEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELH! 110052 3|FINAL 2018-2019 1306320 0 3.00] 05/09/2019 50200041576375
113]IN30011810450330 PARVEEN KUMAR 104 BD CHAMBERS DB GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 12| DIVIDEND 2014-2015 904463 0 6.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
113]IN30011810450330 PARVEEN KUMAR 104 BD CHAMBERS DB GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 12| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004420 0 9.00| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
113]IN30011810450330 PARVEEN KUMAR 104 BD CHAMBERS DB GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 12| FINAL 2016-2017 1108367 0 12.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
113]IN30011810450330 PARVEEN KUMAR 104 BD CHAMBERS DB GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 12| FINAL 2017-2018 1206611 0 12,00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
113]IN30011810450330 PARVEEN KUMAR 104 BD CHAMBERS DB GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 12| FINAL 2018-2019 1306209 0 12.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
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114|IN30036022554668 BABU LAL MANNI E151 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 3999 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 905787 0| 1999.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
114]IN30036022554668 BABU LAL MANNI E151 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 3999 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005793 0] 2999.25 08/09/2016 50200020402594
114|IN30036022554668 BABU LAL MANNI E151 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 3999 | FINAL 2016-2017 1105571 0| 3999.00f 01/09/2017 50200026190099
114]IN30036022554668 BABU LAL MANNI E151 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 3999 | FINAL 2017-2018 1203766 0] 3999.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
114|IN30036022554668 BABU LAL MANNI E151 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 3999 | FINAL 2018-2019 1303182 0| 3999.00f 05/09/2019 50200041576375
115]IN30078110015516 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 1942 |KUCHAN CHELAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 400 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 900777 667 200.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
115|IN30078110015516 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 1942 | KUCHAN CHELAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 400| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000790 698 300.00| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
115]IN30078110015516 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 1942 |KUCHAN CHELAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 400 [FINAL 2016-2017 1100786 683 400.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
115[IN30078110015516 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 1942 |KUCHAN CHELAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 400| FINAL 2017-2018 1200509 488 400.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
115]IN30078110015516 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 1942 |KUCHAN CHELAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 400 [FINAL 2018-2019 1300384 2017 400.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
116[IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR(HA| 124507 1|DIVIDEND 2014-2015 907359 0 0.50 01/10/2015 50200013706020
116IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR(HAI 124507 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007438 0 0.75 08/09/2016 50200020402594
116[IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR(HA| 124507 1|FINAL 2016-2017 1108600 0 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
116]IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR(HAI 124507 1]|FINAL 2017-2018 1206835 0 1.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
116[IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR(HA| 124507 1|FINAL 2018-2019 1306419 0 5.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
117]IN30113526259066 SHARAD GAJANAN JOSHI 1859 JED GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590003 198 | DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903738 3631 99.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
117]IN30113526259066 SHARAD GAJANAN JOSHI 1859 JED GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590003 198 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003690 3598 148.50| 08/09/2016 50200020402594
117]IN30113526259066 SHARAD GAJANAN JOSHI 1859 JED GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590003 198|FINAL 2016-2017 1103576 3474 198.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
117]IN30113526259066 SHARAD GAJANAN JOSHI 1859 JED GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590003 198 FINAL 2017-2018 1202426 2405 198.00| 01/09/2018 50200032273267
117]IN30113526259066 SHARAD GAJANAN JOSHI 1859 JED GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590003 198|FINAL 2018-2019 1301795 1778 198.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
118IN30127630186249 SUBHASH BHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 2 SIMANDHARNAG SOCIETY NR COLLEGE NAGALPUR MEHSANA 384002 300 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 903223 3116 150.00| 01/10/2015 50200013706020
118]IN30127630186249 SUBHASH BHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 2 SIMANDHARNAG SOCIETY NR COLLEGE NAGALPUR MEHSANA 384002 300 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003189 3097 225.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
118IN30127630186249 SUBHASH BHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 2 SIMANDHARNAG SOCIETY NR COLLEGE NAGALPUR MEHSANA 384002 300 FINAL 2016-2017 1103100 2998 300.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
118]IN30127630186249 SUBHASH BHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 2 SIMANDHARNAG SOCIETY NR COLLEGE NAGALPUR MEHSANA 384002 300 FINAL 2017-2018 1202062 2041 300.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
118|IN30127630186249 SUBHASH BHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 2 SIMANDHARNAG SOCIETY NR COLLEGE NAGALPUR MEHSANA 384002 300(FINAL 2018-2019 1301514 1497 300.00| 05/09/2019 50200041576375
119]IN30151610196160 MERCY ANTONY 1/217 KUNDUKULANGARA JANCY LANE THALORE TRICHUR 680306 300 DIVIDEND 2014-2015 908546 0 150.00 01/10/2015 50200013706020
119]IN30151610196160 MERCY ANTONY 1/217 KUNDUKULANGARA JANCY LANE THALORE TRICHUR 680306 300|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008653 0 225.00 08/09/2016 50200020402594
119]IN30151610196160 MERCY ANTONY 1/217 KUNDUKULANGARA JANCY LANE THALORE TRICHUR 680306 300 FINAL 2016-2017 1108214 0 300.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
119]IN30151610196160 MERCY ANTONY 1/217 KUNDUKULANGARA JANCY LANE THALORE TRICHUR 680306 300|FINAL 2017-2018 1206456 0 300.00 01/09/2018 50200032273267
119]IN30151610196160 MERCY ANTONY 1/217 KUNDUKULANGARA JANCY LANE THALORE TRICHUR 680306 300 FINAL 2018-2019 1306043 0 300.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375




